Denumire societate
SUCIU VASILE

ACIU VASILE
MARGINEAN I0OANA-VALERIA
DOBOS CONSTANTIN
CILEAN GAVRIL

RUS MARIA EMILIA

SUCI CONSTANTIN-IOAN
PASTEAN |OANA

TAUT IACOB

CAPATA VASILE

URSA GAVRIL
MARGINEAN GRIGORE TEODOR
OLTEAN DUMITRU

FEIER MIHAI

MIHAI EUGENIA

LAZAR FLOAREA-MARIANA
VARAREAN EMIL
GHERMAN I0AN

DOBOS CORNEL
GAVRILOAE MARGARETA
TAUT DUMITRU

POP MARIOARA
SCUTURICI MACEDON
STECZ NECULAE

NICULA IOAN

NEGREA ION

TAUT DANIEL IONEL
BUGNAR IOAN

TAUT IACOB PFA
GHERMAN IOAN
ZAGREAN STEFAN

BUTA MARIANA

POP MIRCEA

PALTINEAN ADRIAN

UAT

Mariselu
Mariselu
Mariselu
Mariselu
Mariselu
Mariselu
Mariselu
Mariselu
Mariselu
Mariselu
Mariselu
Mariselu
Mariselu
Mariselu
Mariselu
Mariselu
Mariselu
Mariselu
Mariselu
Mariselu
Mariselu
Mariselu
Mariselu
Mariselu
Mariselu
Mariselu
Mariselu
Mariselu
Mariselu
Mariselu
Mariselu
Mariselu
Mariselu
Mariselu

SAT

Domnesti
Domnesti
Domnesti
Domnesti
Domnesti
Domnesti
Domnesti
Domnesti
Domnesti
Domnesti
Domnesti
Domnesti
Domnesti
Domnesti
Domnesti
Domnesti
Domnesti
Domnesti
Domnesti
Domnesti
Domnesti
Domnesti
Domnesti
Domnesti
Domnesti
Domnesti
Domnesti
Domnesti
Domnesti
Domnesti
Domnesti
Domnesti
Domnesti
Domnesti

NR
183
46
220
106
168
71
69A
89
100
97
102
34
57
111
43
2A
15
22
59
207A
140
31
24
198
27
13/A
100
228A
100A
22
81
169/A
141
56A

operator_IP Data_invitatie

Oltean Gelu 10 Aprilie 2024
Oltean Gelu 10 Aprilie 2024
Oltean Gelu 10 Aprilie 2024
Oltean Gelu 10 Aprilie 2024
Oltean Gelu 10 Aprilie 2024
Oltean Gelu 10 Aprilie 2024
Oltean Gelu 11 Aprilie 2024
Oltean Gelu 11 Aprilie 2024
Oltean Gelu 11 Aprilie 2024
Oltean Gelu 11 Aprilie 2024

"Oltean Gelu 11 Aprilie 2024

Oltean Gelu 11 Aprilie 2024
Oltean Gelu 11 Aprilie 2024
Oltean Gelu 11 Aprilie 2024
Oltean Gelu 11 Aprilie 2024
Oltean Gelu 11 Aprilie 2024
Oltean Gelu 11 Aprilie 2024
Oltean Gelu 11 Aprilie 2024
Oltean Gelu 11 Aprilie 2024
Oltean Gelu 11 Aprilie 2024
Oltean Gelu 12 Aprilie 2024
Oltean Gelu 12 Aprilie 2024
Oltean Gelu 12 Aprilie 2024
Oltean Gelu 12 Aprilie 2024
Oltean Gelu 12 Aprilie 2024
Oltean Gelu 17 Mai 2024
Oltean Gelu 17 Mai 2024
Oltean Gelu 17 Mai 2024
Oltean Gelu 17 Mai 2024
Oltean Gelu 17 Mai 2024
Oltean Gelu 17 Mai 2024
Oltean Gelu 17 Mai 2024
Oltean Gelu 17 Mai 2024
Oltean Gelu 17 Mai 2024

Ora_invil
13:05
13:40
14:15
14:50
15:25
16:00
8:25
9:00
9:35
10:10
10:45
11:20
11:55
12:30
13:05
13:40
14:15
14:50
15:25
16:00
8:25
9:00
9:35
10:10
10:45
8:25
9:00
9:35
10:10
10:45
11:20
11:55
12:30
13:05




